| | | | | . • • | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|----------------------------------|--|
| 1 | 187 | | | • | | |
| | **. | | | 10 14 | 1.20 11 111 | |
| N. 21 7.10 N/11 21 22 22 2111 | 211 / 1 11 11 11 11 | Charlenan | | | 000/ | 1 |
| | FILL COLLIE | COLLICES! TALL | | | - | X bu |
| Duta In: 26 (1) 2087 | 11:37 | ווסלילמים אולסוו | 1 1 | Done 42/11110 QQ | ubjeted | Done by |
| 1101 No: 1/4/2/2/10 | 10892N | 3/12 0-1111118. | | , , | , , | |
| Van No Val 9920 | - WO TEN | T-malt(bjule ilit) | (a tlui) | | 1 | 11 |
| 0.01.0000000000000000000000000000000000 | 0000 | I-Motor Claim Ve | Market Ma | | | 1 |
| | 90/07 | | | Carline Comment | | |
| (11) ! The Reporting Only | ı | 1/1/ 0/14 101014-1 | mat on sunt | 4 H | | 111 4 Car |
| | | 1. Photo Uploaded | | | ' | |
| is 1 Att 111111 Mill to desired any provided price fraction, price, & despite | ************************************** | Assessmentantes | Report . | | | 1 |
| 'l' > Insurer: | | Asell Riport by Ma | | OwnerWin | | 1 1910000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| Proformal With 1180 VERIAL M | melliameneraliamina | 1 V21-1 161 541 04 TIE | A COUNTY Y | 7911 | Pax! |) |
| 11 m | | 16.61 (M. 1) | . MQ(| DM1-40K1C | () | |
| 1 | JULI HOI WAK | war mx | 11101 | Teli | 1 |) |
| Olymor/ Dryell (| | | mundanin | | | |
| Polley Hos (|) Per | 001(| , | Cover Typol (| - |) |
| ColVining by 1 (| | | aldi, | -741110 | | 1/1 |
| Insured/Driver Llotellity (| %) [7 | OW) swale sept-stop |)1 H10-50 | 141 7121.794 | the ht south | |
| Year of Registrations (| | YOMONU! YELS (| 10HC | > | ~ | and the same of th |
| 13xocss! (\$ ') | Loading 1 \$1,00 | |) | AMBROLES PERFETARE | 77-57-6-6 | With the same of t |
| TO VOVE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP | MILA STATE OF THE | THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O | THEORY | 外院的科的方式 | 学校至3777 | |
| () Augern Gascowar i | WITH THE REAL PARTY OF THE | ranllan nickly don's | UE & launot | HOUY HO HOTOR O | וזטטטקסדן | *************************************** |
| () WHIGH CHAROLITAL | יוו ביוודון צחשטים ט. | VYIT CHHALLY, | 1 | 7 11 7 | 19 | |
| , | A-lambour on later a season in the season in the | or Ara() Mo | 77 | ,०भ्यमत ८०। (| 1 7 | المراجعة |
| D. 1/40-10 \/ 1/01/60-171 | () Imvolut | A that | TAXTEKATACAU O | NATURAL CHARGES TO THE CONTROL OF TH | WINT FOR | 11人名的胡克斯 |
| HYPYTHE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE | WALLEST LINES SATE | | 拉在世份的现代 | Y 出位在多方57864 | 2 distriction | Millian of an arming |
| 1) Vhhla loi Liustinit Yllox | 40000 ()/(| Dontred On (,) | - | | Y | |
| 2) QO Chuok/Povi Rappir Y | | (1) | | | | |
| 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [| TERNIT COSES S | (.) | h-lim | . 1 | | |
| 3) 0)1000 15001100 1.1100 1. | COLUMN COLOR | The state of the s | No. | 11 | | A STANDARD OF THE STANDARD OF |
| 111/11/21 | ************ | The same of the sa | איזויוייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי | विस्तरम्य राम्यात्रकात्रात्रात्रात्रात्रात्रात्रात्रात्रात्र | AND THE WAR | 162 16 17 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 |
| | TO AND THE TIME TO THE | | | MINERAL SECTIONS | がいる。 | With the second of the second |
| TOTAL SANDER GROWN THE LAY NEW TOTAL | 心体的现代存在的办法对 | 7)(1)((2)()()(()()()()()()()()()()()()()(| | <u> </u> | | |
| | | 1 | | | | 1 |
| | | | | | harrest present jesses | |
| | | | | | | 1 1 |
| | Y | The same and the same as the s | TIMIZ SYMM | TEPEN MINUTES | TO TO THE TOTAL TO | |
| LIVER SPECIAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T | / 111) | | | | 语和不及系 | AND AUTOMINITATION |
| MANOSIAS | , | TAMBIE VIII AND | 1777 | SILLANDON SILLANDON | THO (| 10 |
| | | | 13) BY Brun | LI VIHILLA DI 701 | ¥ ¥ | (S) 1 |
| # ST HEND WAS GARNAGE FARENCE AND THE STATE OF | WI CONTINUE OF THE | 1 | 1) PT 1 Yollov | YITHWELL UWYIY | 11077(17) | 1111 |
| Dr. Iver/Ovner | | 1 | 3) 77 1 110110 | ALLO CHILL THE CHILA | TWICIO | ٠ الله |
| Common Not | many barbara menantrian property frames | | | | | 3165 |
| Durnvijod Pordoni , | | | 1) KI I I WO Y | MOVIN 2014 CORP. | | |
| and a size management () as a residence of the first party of the par | | | UNI ONI | · · | | |
| CC Checkey ph (Bush-In- | Churitoh | , , | TWICAU | GIV CITTOTATION | 17471 | |
| () C. Ollechou of Court . | | -lary investigation in 177 | 4 - HOLD'S | Month large old a | -11/2 vilán | |
| | ORF MARKET KIT THE WAR | ACCULATION OF THE PROPERTY OF | THOIDY | 1 Colhy 1 War 11 Co | हा । एउँ । एउँ म । हा । एउँ । | 181 - January 1914 |
| WATCH COLORS CONTINUED STATES | Judit ve dili ve sal di co | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | कि सिहारित | Monit HAMA CON | Fil Ober | |
| William . | | Andrews Parlement of the Parlement of | 1/11/10/04 401 | 14 | ابدن دور . | The factor of th |
| TIN | . '1 | - ž | luvoles dut | 10 | | |
| 1 0 10 10 1 | 1 | 1 11 | t | | | |
| | | • • | | | | |
| [8] | | | | | | |

f .

SN0821AP0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/10/2021 11:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (25/10/2021 11:37 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 25/10/2021 11:37 (SGT) Date of Accident 28/09/2021 00:05 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Mountbatten Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGU9934C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner TODDS PARTNERS PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX177E Email Address thenzg@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98152772 Alternative Phone No +65-98152772

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Toyota Model Picnic Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Auto CC 1998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage ThirdParty Fleet Policy Policy Number DMHCSNA00004332101 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver GOH SOON HENG (WU SHUNXING) NRIC No SXXXX834G

Date Of Birth 27/03/1974 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 20/03/1992 Driving experience 29 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98152772 Alt. Phone Number Email Address sits2772@gmail.com Address BLK 75C REDHILL ROAD #20-78 Address complement Postcode 153075 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident No Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name WIFE Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name SON Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Bukit Merah West Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18003779999 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63773923 Police Station Address 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 Singapore 159682 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210928/2003 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

| Vehicle Registration Number | |
|---|------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | - |
| Vehicle Model | - |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | - |
| Vehicle Category | - |
| Name of Driver | Taxi |
| Contact Number | - |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | = 5 |
| Postcode | 5 |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | - |
| | - |
| Details of property damaged in accident | 5 |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |
| | |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

21

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

A 560 9934C

Sketch Plan

| Ruthic | W | POLICH | Klepop | 7/200/1002/100 | 2 |
|--------|---|--------|--------|----------------|----|
| , | | | 100 | 7/202/0928/201 | 15 |
| | | | | · | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | / | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | / | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: (28, 9, 2) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (00:30) (HH:MM) |
|--|
| LOCATION: Igoutbatta Ad |
| DETAILS OF VEHICLE CIVEHICLE NUMBER: SGU 9934C CIPOLICY NUMBER: CHARGE TOTPING CIPOLICY NUMBER: |
| d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) e)MAKE & MODEL: f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) |
| A)NAME: ODDS PANAMAS PIM 10 (MALE / FEMALE) D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: |
| c)ADDRESS: |
| Continue to 3.d if Driver also Policy Holder Driver Cincluding driver) Driver Diname: Gol Soon Hem (MALE / FEMALE) Diname: John Soon Hem (MALE / FEMALE) Diname: Gol Soon Hem (MALE / FEMALE) Diname: John Soo |
| # d)DATE OF BIRTH: 2 / 3 / ##](DD/MM/YYYY) # OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) # OF DRIVING PASS 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: |
| Ho of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: HIL MODEL: Taxi Coulat (Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: |
| () C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: |
| A No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL: |
| (Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME: (Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: |
| |

email = SITS 2772 OGmail-Com.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210928/2003

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| Date/Time Report Made: 28/09/2021 01:21 | | | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.: | | | |
|--|--------------|---------------------------|--|----------------------------|--|--|--|
| Informat | nt's Particu | lars | | | | | |
| Name of Informant: GOH SOON HENG | | | Address: APT BLK 75C REDHILL ROAL | D #20-78 SINGAPORE 153075 | | | |
| ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7409834G | | | Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98152772 | | | | |
| Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN | | | Email: | | | | |
| Sex: Male | Age: | Date of Birth: 27/03/1974 | Type of Informant: Driver | - IN- | | | |
| Race: | | | Language: Chinese | Institution / School Name: | | | |
| Occupation: SELF EMPLOYED | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4 | Date of Expiry: | | | |

| Citoral IIII | mation of the Accide | Drink | Date/Time of | Type of Location | |
|-----------------------------------|----------------------|---------------------------------|--|-------------------------------|--|
| Type of Accident: | Others | Drive: No | Accident: 12/09/2021 00:05 | Straight Road | |
| Location: | | | | | |
| MOUNTBAT | TEN ROAD | | | | |
| Weather: | | Road Surface: | F | Road Speed Limit: | |
| VVCatilo | | Dry | | Tff:- \/aluma: | |
| Clear | | | The second secon | Traffic Volume: No Traffic | |
| Clear Traffic Flow: One Way | | Traffic Control: Not Controlled | | | |

| Details of Vo | enicle invo | | N-A | Color | Condition | No of Passenger |
|---------------|-------------|------|-------|-------|---------------------|-----------------|
| Vehicle No. | Type | Make | Model | Coloi | | 2 |
| SGU9934C | Car | | | | Slightly Damaged | 2 |

| Details of Person Involved | CHARLES OF THE SECRET SHOULD SHOULD SHOULD SEE THE SECRET SHOULD SHOULD SHOULD SEE THE SECRET SHOULD SHOULD SHOULD SEE THE SECRET SHOULD SHOUL |
|---------------------------------|--|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No | Consider Crossing: NA |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |





1/20210928/2003

2 of 3

Report No. T/20210928/2003

Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Merah West N.P.C
500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver | | | | | | |
|------------------|-------------------|----------|-----------|-------------------------------------|-----------|--------------------------------------|
| Name | GOH SOON HENG | | ID No | | S7409834G | |
| Related Vehicle | SGU9934C (Car) | | Conta | ct No. | 98152772 | |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Drivin Licent Expiry | g | Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | NIL Date | | | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | finjury | NIL | |

Brief Details.

On 28/09/2021 at 0030hrs, I received a WhatsApp message from the car rental company stating that they had received a letter from Traffic Police. The letter stated that a vehicle bearing SGU9934C, was involved in an accident on 12/09/2021 at 0003hrs along Mountbatten Road. I was renting the vehicle at that point of time and I recalled that I did drove along Mountbatten Road at that point of time but there was no accident happen at all. I immediately proceed to make a police report.

On 12/09/2021 at about 0000hrs, I was travelling along Mountbatten Road towards KPE directions. I was travelling together with my wife and my son and I was travelling on the extreme left lane. I wanted to enter the filter lane into Stadium Blvd when I heard a vehicle behind us is horning continuously. I slowed down and entered the filter lane into Stadium Road. I stopped slightly further down of the road and came out of my vehicle to make a check at my car surrounding. I then discovered that there is a scratch mark on my rear left side of the car, on the pump petrol cover. However, I could not see the vehicle that horn me anywhere at all and I do not know where the vehicle had went towards which directions.

I wish to state that there is no In-Car Camera on this rental car that I had rented. Both my wife and my son whom is also inside the vehicle, did not felt any amiss or Impact at all. I can confirm that the scratches is fresh as I had make a check on the vehicle 1-2hrs prior to the incident. I could not remember the make and model of the vehicle that horned at me and I could not see the carplate number as well. I wish to add that I had U-turn back to where the vehicle had horned me but there is no vehicles stopped around the area. I thought that the vehicle behind me had horned out of goodwill to alert me of some issues with my vehicle.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210928/2003

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Signature of Officer Recording The Report D / Sgt 2 TAN HWA TIONG | Signature Of Informant: |
|--|-------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: | Date/Time: |
| Not applicable | 28/09/2021 01:21 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476151 | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp POLICE FORCE | SN 45 |
| NP168 SIGNATURE | |



中閣太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHETATAINTO HE TRANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

R

AN0478A

Cov. type: (

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Afolia: Vehicles (Third-Party Bisks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 10).

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Bisks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 10).

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Asks), Buses, 1904 (Nataspart, Act. 1987 (Malaysia).

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Asks), Buses, 1904 (Nataspart).

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00004332101

Engine No.: 1AZ5583990 Chia No. JTF GH20F7/00023528

1. Index Mark and Registration

SGU9934C

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

TODDS PARTNERS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Comministrance for the purposes Ordinance or Enactment

(00:00:00)

Excess Sect. If 3\$2,000.00

Excess Sect.II (Outpide Singapore).

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/04/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and in not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER.

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's fundament.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purpose; of any purson to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or apped-texting

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other han for reward) of any one disabled medianisally propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section II of the Motor Vehicles (Third Harly Flake and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act (Walnysia) are not to be included under these tradings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Harty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 180) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

FOR CHINA TAPPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Lim Lee Choo

Authorised Officer

Authorised Eigenbury

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208.384E) 🐧 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079903

(\$) 6389 5111

量6222 1033

www.sq.cntaiping.com